
1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

A A

B B

C C

D D

E E

F F

G G

H H

Drawn :

Zubehör : 

Date:

Tolerance : ±5%

Weight:

CODE :

Finish:  Hot dipped galvanised 

Furtka

2017-02-16

REV A

10028.2
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